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Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Ist Round Cut
Final Round
Final Round
Final Round
Final Round
Final Round
Final Round
Final Round
Final Round
Final Round
Final Round
H - Eliminator

H - Eliminator
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NO TAP DOUBLES - APR

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:00 PM
04-29 Sat 4:30 PM
04-29 Sat 4:30 PM
04-29 Sat 4:30 PM
04-29 Sat 4:30 PM
04-29 Sat 4:30 PM
04-29 Sat 4:30 PM
04-29 Sat 4:30 PM
04-29 Sat 4:30 PM
04-29 Sat 4:30 PM
04-29 Sat 4:30 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

Ln ™
22/2
24/2
27/1
23/2
26/2
24/1
22/1
2712
26/1
28/2
23/1
21/1
25/1
2172
28/1
25/2
25/2
2172
2712
25/1
27/1
192
21/1
23/1
23/2
19/1

/
/

Ave ¥

201

187

163

196

202

193

207

166

162

201

200

152

195

216

205

189

201

196

180

207

198

201

200

152

216

205

163

196

Name
Baxley, Jim
Bullock, David
Buzzard, Margo
Calla, John
Christian, Tyler
Ferrara, Charlie
Harvey, Colin
Hilson, Theresa
Miller, Karin
Pearson, Cody
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Rudbeck, Cynthia
Seitz, Gary

Stadmire, Robert

Staniszewski, Collin

Stevens, Mae
Baxley, Jim

Calla, John
Constantine, Corey
Harvey, Colin
Johnson, Paul
Pearson, Cody
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Rudbeck, Cynthia

Stadmire, Robert

Staniszewski, Collin

Buzzard, Margo

Calla, John

Team ¥
41 - Collin / James 858574

31 - Charlie / David 858576
25 - Margo / Theresa 858577
10 - Gary / John 858575

19 - Karin / Tyler 858579

31 - Charlie / David 858576
41 - Collin / James 858574
25 - Margo / Theresa 858577
19 - Karin / Tyler 858579

44 - Collin / Cody 858580
10 - Gary / John 858575

26 - Cindy / Rob 858573

35 - Gary / Mae 858578

26 - Cindy / Rob 858573

44 - Collin / Cody 858580
35 - Gary / Mae 858578

41 - Collin / James 858675
10 - Gary / John 858673

4 - Paul / Corey 858678

41 - Collin / James 858675

4 - Paul / Corey 858678

44 - Collin / Cody 858676
10 - Gary / John 858673

26 - Cindy / Rob 858674

26 - Cindy / Rob 858674

44 - Collin / Cody 858676
25 - Margo / Theresa 857998

10 - Gary / John 857850
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H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H - Eliminator
H-HG

H-HG

H-HG

H-HG

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

NO TAP DOUBLES - APR

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

231
180
214
187
193
158
177
187
166
232
172
186
198
191
201
199
178
152
181
205
196
219
181
188
205
165
170
230
230
199

163

Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Constantine, Ryan
Downes, Travis
Ferrara, Charlie
Franco, Roy
Gordon, Jason
Gordon, Nathan
Hilson, Theresa
Hough, John
Hynes, Kevin
Jenkins, Kevin
Johnson, Paul
Mortland, Rachael
Pearson, Cody
Pettis, Paul
Plazewski, Karen
Rudbeck, Cynthia

Schmitt, Andy

Staniszewski, Collin

Stebbins, Grant
Stevens, Ray
Thompson, Alanna
Tigertail, Crystal
Tigertail, Raymond
Torres, Hector
Weisse, Terrie
Alexander, James
Alexander, Jennifer
Bairunas, Ken

Buzzard, Margo

38 - Rich / Scott 857871

4 - Paul / Corey 857935

14 - Alanna / Ryan 857906
24 - Travis / Dee 857846

31 - Charlie / David 857867

8 - Wood / Roy 857839

20 - Nathan / Jason 857821
20 - Nathan / Jason 857823
25 - Margo / Theresa 858018
36 - John / Art 858061

7 - Kevin / Billy 858073

40 - Kevin / John 857921

4 - Paul / Corey 857824

37 - Rachael / Kinsley 858044
44 - Collin / Cody 857927

43 - Paul / Mark 857987

6 - Karen / Dennis 857837

26 - Cindy / Rob 858003

2 - Grant / Andy 857811

44 - Collin / Cody 857944

2 - Grant / Andy 858041

28 - Ray / Rob 858007

14 - Alanna / Jaimie 857807
5 - Crystal / Raymond 857972
5 - Crystal / Raymond 857963
39 - Hector / Woody 857893
13 - Terrie / Greg 858023
858036

858034

3 - Ken/ Dee 857865

25 - Margo / Theresa 858001
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H-HG

H-HG

H-HG

H-HG

H-HG

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES

HDCP SINGLES
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NO TAP DOUBLES - APR

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

231

214

183

158

166

186

198

199

181

170

196

181

170

230

199

182

187

163

196

180

187

183

193

158

177

187

166

172

186

162

Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Ryan
Emanuel, Ed
Franco, Roy
Hilson, Theresa
Jenkins, Kevin
Johnson, Paul
Pettis, Paul
Schmitt, Andy
Spivey, Eric
Stebbins, Grant
Thompson, Alanna
Weisse, Terrie
Alexander, James
Bairunas, Ken
Brennan, Dee
Bullock, David
Buzzard, Margo
Calla, John
Constantine, Corey
Downes, Travis
Emanuel, Ed
Ferrara, Charlie
Franco, Roy
Gordon, Jason
Gordon, Nathan
Hilson, Theresa
Hynes, Kevin
Jenkins, Kevin

Miller, Karin

38 - Rich / Scott 858090

14 - Alanna / Ryan 857908
34 - Eric / Ed 857830

8 - Wood / Roy 857840

25 - Margo / Theresa 858020
40 - Kevin / John 857923

4 - Paul / Corey 857826

43 - Paul / Mark 857989

2 - Grant / Andy 857813

34 - Eric / Ed 857833

2 - Grant / Andy 858042

14 - Alanna / Jaimie 857809
13 - Terrie / Greg 858025
858035

3 - Ken/ Dee 857863

24 - Travis / Dee 857858

31 - Charlie / David 858055
25 - Margo / Theresa 857997
10 - Gary / John 857849

4 - Paul / Corey 857934

24 - Travis / Dee 857845

34 - Eric / Ed 857828

31 - Charlie / David 857866
8 - Wood / Roy 857841

20 - Nathan / Jason 857820
20 - Nathan / Jason 857822
25 - Margo / Theresa 858017
7 - Kevin / Billy 858072

40 - Kevin / John 857920

19 - Karin / Tyler 857911
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HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
HDCP SINGLES
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

Interactive roster available at
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NO TAP DOUBLES - APR

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

31/3
32/7
10/5
1972
7/3
28/6
30/5
18/5
14/7
28/5
5/2
22/7
17/1
28/7
5/3
25/1
30/7
22/6

2172

191
191
199
166
181
196
219
190
181
188
205
165
230
230
126
154
199
201
189
158
157
210
117
182
206
187
155
163
196
179

180

Mortland, Rachael
Paull, Dan

Pettis, Paul
Romig, Janet
Schmitt, Andy
Stebbins, Grant
Stevens, Ray
Theurer, Rob
Thompson, Alanna
Tigertail, Crystal
Tigertail, Raymond
Torres, Hector
Alexander, James
Alexander, Jennifer
Alexander, John
Backus, Paula
Bairunas, Ken
Baxley, Jim
Benza, Michele
Bieri, Amber
Blanchette, Jason
Boutwell, Philip
Bowen, Wayne
Brennan, Dee
Bruns, Jimmy
Bullock, David
Burke, William
Buzzard, Margo
Calla, John

Cates, Gary

Cheatham, Mike

37 - Rachael / Kinsley 858043
17 - Dan / Danielle 857853
43 - Paul / Mark 857986

33 - Mike / Janet 857817

2 - Grant / Andy 857810

2 - Grant / Andy 858066

28 - Ray / Rob 858006

28 - Ray / Rob 858052

14 - Alanna / Jaimie 857806
5 - Crystal / Raymond 857971
5 - Crystal / Raymond 857962
39 - Hector / Woody 857892
47 James/Jennifer 858031

47 James/Jennifer 858031

29 - Manny / John 856966

21 - Paula / Maria 856957

3 - Ken/ Dee 856921

41 - Collin / James 857408
23 - Pam / Michele 856959
12 - Jimmy / Amber 856946
22 - Eric / Jason 856958

40 - Kevin / Philip 857407

15 - Wayne / Brian 856951
24 - Travis / Dee 856960

12 - Jimmy / Amber 856946
31 - Charlie / David 856968
18 - William / Josh 856954
25 - Margo / Theresa 856962
10 - Gary / John 856941

1 - Mike / Gary 856918

1 - Mike / Gary 856918


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

Interactive roster available at
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NO TAP DOUBLES - APR

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

372
4/6
4/5
14/6
10/7
20/7
12/5
13/3
21/3
8/6
211
9/1
27/3
20/5
24/6
23/2
20/6
14/5
10/6
9/2
7/1
27/2
26/5
5/1
6/5
29/2
25/3
13/1
271

19/3

146

163

202

144

231

180

214

174

187

183

167

195

193

158

136

215

142

196

177

187

170

207

166

104

170

153

232

172

186

198

Christian, Jacalyn
Christian, Scott
Christian, Tyler
Christner, Dennis
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Constantine, Ryan
Cramer, Eric
Downes, Travis
Emanuel, Ed
Felmeister, Janis
Fernandez, Manny
Ferrara, Charlie
Franco, Roy
Gardiner, Deann
Gardiner, Nic
Garriga, Maria
Gieck, Billy
Gordon, Jason
Gordon, Nathan
Gotter, Don
Harvey, Colin
Hilson, Theresa
Hoffman, Deva
Hoffman, Scott
Holmes, Antoine
Hough, John
Hynes, Kevin
Jenkins, Kevin

Johnson, Paul

32 - Jackie / Scott 856970
32 - Jackie / Scott 856970
19 - Karin / Tyler 856955
6 - Karen / Dennis 856934
38 - Rich / Scott 856979

4 - Paul / Corey 856923

14 - Alanna / Ryan 856950
22 - Eric / Jason 856958

24 - Travis / Dee 856960
34 - Eric / Ed 856974

9 - Janice / Helen 856940
29 - Manny / John 856966
31 - Charlie / David 856968
8 - Wood / Roy 856939

48 Nicholas/Deann 858074
48 Nicholas/Deann 858074
21 - Paula / Maria 856957
7 - Kevin / Billy 856937
20 - Nathan / Jason 856956
20 - Nathan / Jason 856956
30 - Don / Gary 856967

41 - Collin / James 857408
25 - Margo / Theresa 856962
16 - Deva / Scott 856952
16 - Deva / Scott 856952
46 Antoine/Ron 857889

36 - John / Art 856977

7 - Kevin / Billy 856937
40 - Kevin / Philip 857407

4 - Paul / Corey 856923
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MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

Interactive roster available at
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NO TAP DOUBLES - APR

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

8/5
26/7
9/3
18/7
12/7
6/6
3/1
30/6
11/3
15/1
16/5
8/7
15/3
32/5
3172
13/2
32/6
6/7
4/7
373
29/3
25/2
12/6
23/1
7/2
26/6
31/1
1172
22/5
24/5

23/3

157
158
150
217
200
147
162
156
191
169
178
158
191
201
199
178
184
215
166
151
200
152
181
195
170
216
205
196
133
189

219

Kobiske, Gary
Lennox, Art
Limmer, Richard
Lindsay, Greg
Matthew, Kinsley
Mclean, Brian
Miller, Karin
Miller, Ron
Mortland, Rachael
Ortega, Leo
Ortega, Melanie
Paolasso, Dee
Paull, Dan
Pearson, Cody
Pettis, Paul
Plazewski, Karen
Polaski, Sr., Mark
Preston, Josh
Romig, Janet
Romig, Mike
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Rudbeck, Cynthia
Schmitt, Andy
Seitz, Gary
Spivey, Eric

Stadmire, Robert

Staniszewski, Collin

Stebbins, Grant
Stevens, Helen
Stevens, Mae

Stevens, Ray

30 - Don / Gary 856967
36 - John / Art 856977
38 - Rich / Scott 856979

13 - Terrie / Greg 856949

37 - Rachael / Kinsley 856978

15 - Wayne / Brian 856951
19 - Karin / Tyler 856955

46 Antoine/Ron 857889

37 - Rachael / Kinsley 856978

27 - Leo / Melanie 856964
27 - Leo / Melanie 856964
3 - Ken/Dee 856921

17 - Dan / Danielle 856953
44 - Collin / Cody 857493
43 - Paul / Mark 857492

6 - Karen / Dennis 856934
43 - Paul / Mark 857492
18 - William / Josh 856954
33 - Mike / Janet 856972
33 - Mike / Janet 856972
10 - Gary / John 856941
26 - Cindy / Rob 856963

2 - Grant / Andy 856919
35 - Gary / Mae 856975
34 - Eric / Ed 856974

26 - Cindy / Rob 856963
44 - Collin / Cody 857493
2 - Grant / Andy 856919

9 - Janice / Helen 856940
35 - Gary / Mae 856975

28 - Ray / Rob 856965
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S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
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S-HG

S-HG

S-HG

S-HG

SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES
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04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

29/1
24/7
11/1
15/2
16/6
19/1
17/2
17/3
16/7
18/6
/

179

190

181

188

205

197

165

170

143

235

231

214

215

232

217

201

216

219

231

214

232

217

202

231

214

207

232

217

201

219

Stewart, Pamela
Theurer, Rob
Thompson, Alanna
Tigertail, Crystal
Tigertail, Raymond
Tinsley, Wood
Torres, Hector
Weisse, Terrie
Whitaker, Danielle
Woodbury, Woody
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Ryan
Gardiner, Nic
Hough, John
Lindsay, Greg
Pearson, Cody
Stadmire, Robert
Stevens, Ray
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Ryan
Hough, John
Lindsay, Greg
Christian, Tyler
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Ryan
Harvey, Colin
Hough, John
Lindsay, Greg
Pearson, Cody

Stevens, Ray

23 - Pam / Michele 856959
28 - Ray / Rob 856965

14 - Alanna / Ryan 856950
5 - Crystal / Raymond 856926
5 - Crystal / Raymond 856926
8 - Wood / Roy 856939

39 - Hector / Woody 857406
13 - Terrie / Greg 856949

17 - Dan / Danielle 856953
39 - Hector / Woody 857406
38 - Rich / Scott 857872

14 - Alanna / Ryan 857907
48 Nicholas/Deann 858075
36 - John / Art 858062

13 - Terrie / Greg 858047
44 - Collin / Cody 857928
26 - Cindy / Rob 858013

28 - Ray / Rob 858008

38 - Rich / Scott 858091

14 - Alanna / Ryan 857909
36 - John / Art 858064

13 - Terrie / Greg 858049

19 - Karin / Tyler 857895

38 - Rich / Scott 858089

14 - Alanna / Ryan 857905
41 - Collin / James 857952
36 - John / Art 858060

13 - Terrie / Greg 858046
44 - Collin / Cody 857926

28 - Ray / Rob 858005
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SENIOR HDCP Singles
WOMEN'S HDCP SINGLES
WOMEN'S HDCP SINGLES
WOMEN'S HDCP SINGLES
WOMEN'S HDCP SINGLES
WOMEN'S HDCP SINGLES
WOMEN'S HDCP SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP SINGLES

Interactive roster available at

T}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

ms)

NO TAP DOUBLES - APR

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
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04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
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04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
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04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
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230
199
187
163
196
179
231
183
193
166
232
186
198
158
217
200
199
151
200
181
170
216
219
197
230
154
182
163
162
191

178

Alexander, Jennifer
Bairunas, Ken
Bullock, David
Buzzard, Margo
Calla, John

Cates, Gary

Cobb, Scott
Emanuel, Ed
Ferrara, Charlie
Hilson, Theresa
Hough, John
Jenkins, Kevin
Johnson, Paul
Lennox, Art
Lindsay, Greg
Matthew, Kinsley
Pettis, Paul
Romig, Mike
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Schmitt, Andy
Spivey, Eric
Stadmire, Robert
Stevens, Ray
Tinsley, Wood
Alexander, Jennifer
Backus, Paula
Brennan, Dee
Buzzard, Margo
Miller, Karin
Mortland, Rachael

Plazewski, Karen

858033

3 - Ken/ Dee 857864

31 - Charlie / David 858056
25 - Margo / Theresa 858000
10 - Gary / John 857851

1 - Mike / Gary 857860

38 - Rich / Scott 857873

34 - Eric / Ed 857829

31 - Charlie / David 857868
25 - Margo / Theresa 858019
36 - John / Art 858063

40 - Kevin / John 857922

4 - Paul / Corey 857825

36 - John / Art 857899

13 - Terrie / Greg 858048

37 - Rachael / Kinsley 858040
43 - Paul / Mark 857988

33 - Mike / Janet 857819

10 - Gary / John 857897

2 - Grant / Andy 857812

34 - Eric / Ed 857832

26 - Cindy / Rob 858014

28 - Ray / Rob 858009

8 - Wood / Roy 857978
858032

21 - Paula / Maria 857815
24 - Travis / Dee 857859

25 - Margo / Theresa 857999
19 - Karin / Tyler 857912

37 - Rachael / Kinsley 858045

6 - Karen / Dennis 857838
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WOMEN'S HDCP SINGLES

Interactive roster available at
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NO TAP DOUBLES - APR

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM
04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

04-29 Sat 1:00 PM

166

189

179

181

188

170

Romig, Janet
Stevens, Mae
Stewart, Pamela
Thompson, Alanna
Tigertail, Crystal

Weisse, Terrie

33 - Mike / Janet 857818

35 - Gary / Mae 858004

23 - Pam / Michele 857984
14 - Alanna / Jaimie 857808

5 - Crystal / Raymond 857973

13 - Terrie / Greg 858024
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